Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

3 seat sofa - Clip €229.00

183

85

85

39

53

Non pull-out
Red

Red

Microfiber
Chromed metal

Breathable foam with Zig Zag spring base

Collection AB
14550-3-40554515




